1:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

O:15 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:40 a.m.
Noon

1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:40 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

O:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

2019 PASTORS’ RETREAT SCHEDULE

Serra Retreat Center, Malibu, California

MONDAY, February 11

Registration Begins

Reception for New Pastors

Dinner

Worship & Presentation 1 (Craig Detweiler)
Small Groups

Free Time

TUESDAY, February 12

Breakfast
Worship & Presentation 2
Small Groups
Retreat Photo
Lunch
Free Time
Open forum with Craig Detweiler
Dinner
Worship & Presentation 3
Small Groups

Free Time

WEDNESDAY, February 13

Breakfast

(Please clean up your rooms before 9:15)
Music & Presentation 4
Communion Service

Head for Home

Lobby

Lobby Terrace (Dry)
Rindge Room (Wet)

Dining Hall

Serra

Dining Hall

Serra

Chapel Steps

Dining Hall

Serra
Dining Hall

Serra

Dining Hall

Serra

Chapel



