2019 PASTORS' RETREAT SCHEDULE

Serra Retreat Center, Malibu, California

MONDAY, February 11

1:30 p.m.	Registration Begins	Lobby
4:30 p.m.	Reception for New Pastors	Lobby Terrace (Dry) Rindge Room (Wet)
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	Dining Hall
7:15 p.m.	Worship & Presentation 1 (Craig Detweiler)	Serra
8:45 p.m.	Small Groups	
9:30 p.m.	Free Time	
8:00 a.m.	TUESDAY, February 12 Breakfast	Dining Hall
9:15 a.m.	Worship & Presentation 2	Serra
10:50 a.m.	Small Groups	
11:40 a.m.	Retreat Photo	Chapel Steps
Noon	Lunch	Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Free Time	
4:00 p.m.	Open forum with Craig Detweiler	Serra
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	Dining Hall
7:15 p.m.	Worship & Presentation 3	Serra
8:40 p.m.	Small Groups	
9:30 p.m.	Free Time	
8:00 a.m.	WEDNESDAY, February 13 Breakfast (Please clean up your rooms before 9:15)	Dining Hall
9:15 a.m.	Music & Presentation 4	Serra
10:30 a.m.	Communion Service	Chapel
11:30 a.m.	Head for Home	